
LOT 3 BLOCK 10 COUNTRY CLUB ESTA

ORB 323-522, WD 1018-2231.

BOUTWELL JOHN C/BOUTWELL YUMI
289 SW CHESTERFIELD CIR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

34-3S-17-07195-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

34317.070 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

01/30/2017 BC 0.27 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
2

125,704
2,150
18,500

146,354
0

146,354
0

146,354
146,354

0

146,354

1018/2231 6/18/2004 WD Q I 75,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CARSON & JUANITA BRIT

JOHN C & YUMI BOUTW
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HX Base Yr

432 SE DEFENDER DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 04 BUILT-UP 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 04 04

0100 01 1,523 113.3730 126.98 193,391 1962 1962 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1340

BAS 1,340 100 1,340 110,599

FCP 180 25 45 3,714

FST 110 55 60 4,952

UEP 90 60 54 4,457

UOP 39 20 8 660

UOP 81 20 16 1,321

1,840 1,523 125,704

BAS= W29 S29 E27 UOP= S3 E13 N3 W13$ E13 FCP= S18 E10 N18
W10$ E10 N19 FST=  N10 W11 S10 E11$ W11 N10 UOP=  E9 N9 W9
S9$ UEP=  N9 W10 S9E10$ W10$.
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29

29

27 13 10

19

11

10

10

UOP3
13

3
13

FCP18

10

18

10

FST 10

11

10

11

UOP

9

9

9

9UEP 9

10

9

10

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 500

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

3 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 8 10 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2003 2003 3 100 1,200

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 150

2,150

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF-2 94.00 127.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


